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Week Start Date Start Time












Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024
12/21/2024
12/21/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM

6:45PM
11:15AM
11:15AM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

Sotomayor
HS

Warren HS

O'Connor
HS
Stevens
HS

Clark HS
Brandeis
HS

Harlan HS

Holmes
HS
Brandeis
HS
O'Connor
HS

Clark HS

Marshall
HS

Home
Away
Home

Away
Away
Away

Away
Home
Home

Away

Home

Away

Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)

Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)

Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)
Basketball(F)

Basketball(F)

Basketball(F)

Basketball(F)

Warren HS

Sotomayor
HS

Holmes HS

Brennan HS
L.E.E. HS
Johnson HS

Warren HS
Marshall HS
L.E.E. HS

Stevens HS

Churchill HS

Holmes HS

Sotomayor HS
Gym
Sotomayor HS

Gym
O'Connor HS
Gym
Brennan HS
Gym

L.E.E. HS
Johnson HS
Warren HS
Gym

Holmes HS
Gym
Brandeis HS
Gym
Stevens HS
Gym

Clark HS-
Hamilton Gym
Holmes HS
Gym



Friday 1/3/2025 10:00AM Jay HS Away Basketball(F)



Tuesday — 1/14/2025  6:45PM Stevens e

I
2]










