Tuesday	

Friday	12/20/2024	6:45PM	Sotomayor HS	Home	Basketball(F)	Warren HS	Sotomayor HS Gym
Friday	12/20/2024	6:45PM	Warren HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Sotomayor HS	Sotomayor HS Gym
Friday	12/20/2024	6:45PM	O'Connor HS	Home	Basketball(F)	Holmes HS	O'Connor HS Gym
Friday	12/20/2024	6:45PM	Stevens HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Brennan HS	Brennan HS Gym
Saturday	12/21/2024	11:15AM	Clark HS	Away	Basketball(F)	L.E.E. HS	L.E.E. HS
Saturday	12/21/2024	11:15AM	Brandeis HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Johnson HS	Johnson HS
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	Harlan HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Warren HS	Warren HS Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	Holmes HS	Home	Basketball(F)	Marshall HS	Holmes HS Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	Brandeis HS	Home	Basketball(F)	L.E.E. HS	Brandeis HS Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	O'Connor HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Stevens HS	Stevens HS Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	Clark HS	Home	Basketball(F)	Churchill HS	Clark HS- Hamilton Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM	Marshall HS	Away	Basketball(F)	Holmes HS	Holmes HS Gym
Monday	12/30/2024	2:15PM					

Friday	1/3/2025	10:00AM	Jay HS	Away	Basketball(F)

Stevens Tuesday 1/14/2025 6:45PM Home HS

Saturday	2/1/2025	11:15AM